
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Oct 2024  Date  : 	12-11-2024

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course VI
Malayala vyakaranam

19UML541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VII
Malayalakavitha Bhagam III

19UML542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VIII
Vivarthanam: Sidhanthavum Prayogavum

19UML543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2122065 KELVIN V 19UEC551 4 10 1 11 1.1 F 4.4 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8 2 16 Ab 16 1.6 F 3.2

2 U2222001 JEEVAN  JOHNS 19UEC551 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 16 29 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0

3 U2222002 ANUPAMA S 19UEN551.1 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4

4 U2222003 AKHIL R 19UEC551 4 12 2 14 1.4 F 5.6 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 18 44 62 6.2 C 12.4

5 U2222004 ABHINANDHINI R M 19UHY551.3 4 16 8 24 2.4 F 9.6 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6

6 U2222005 ADHEENA MARY JOSE 19UHY551.3 4 15 23 38 3.8 F 15.2 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4

7 U2222006 AHALYA.M 19UHY551.3 4 17 13 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2

8 U2222007 AISWARYA .S 19UCO551.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6

9 U2222008 AKHILA.M 19UCO551.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2

10 U2222009 AMINA N 19UHY551.3 4 17 4 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8

11 U2222010 ANEETA JOHNSON 19UBO551 4 16 15 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2

12 U2222011 ANGAL JOHNSON 19UEN551.1 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 2 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2222012 ANJU ANIL 19UHY551.3 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0

14 U2222013 ARYANANDA S 19UPG551.2 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6

15 U2222015 FATHIMA A 19UZO551.1 4 15 18 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 20 49 69 6.9 C 13.8

16 U2222016 GANGA G CHANDRAN 19UBO551 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 20 36 56 5.6 D 11.2

17 U2222017 GAYIKA DINESH 19UEN551.1 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 17 34 51 5.1 D 20.4 2 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 3.8

18 U2222018 GOURI B 19UPE551 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2

19 U2222019 JISNA.R 19UEN551.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6

20 U2222020 JOMOL R 19UEC551 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4

21 U2222021 JYOLSNA R 19UEC551 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 17 0 17 1.7 F 6.8 2 15 18 33 3.3 F 6.6

22 U2222022 KASI U 19UPE551 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6

23 U2222023 KEERTHANA S 19UPG551.2 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0

24 U2222024 KEERTHI M 19UPE551 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4

25 U2222025 KESIYA R 19UHY551.3 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6

26 U2222026 LEKSHMI S 19UPE551 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8

27 U2222027 MALU C 19UPE551 4 16 57 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4

28 U2222028 MARY NIRMALA S 19UHY551.3 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6

29 U2222029 NAVITHA ANILKUMAR 19UPE551 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8

30 U2222030 NIRANJANA S 19UPE551 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4

31 U2222031 NISSY PRADEEP 19UPG551.2 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8

32 U2222032 POOJA U 19UPE551 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2

33 U2222033 PRARTHANA S 19UZO551.1 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4

34 U2222034 SAINA HUSSAIN 19UPG551.2 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4

35 U2222035 SANIYA R 19UZO551.1 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Core Course VI
Malayala vyakaranam

19UML541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VII
Malayalakavitha Bhagam III

19UML542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VIII
Vivarthanam: Sidhanthavum Prayogavum

19UML543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2222036 SATHYA S 19UHY551.3 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2

37 U2222037 SHEREENA SHAJI 19UHY551.3 4 15 18 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2

38 U2222038 SREELEKSHMI S S 19UPE551 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4

39 U2222039 STEFI R 19UEC551 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6

40 U2222040 SUFINA S 19UPE551 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4

41 U2222041 SUJIMOL V S 19UPE551 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0

42 U2222042 SUMAYYA N 19UHY551.3 4 17 20 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0

43 U2222043 SUMAYYA S 19UEN551.1 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0

44 U2222044 TEENA RAJ 19UZO551.1 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0

45 U2222045 VAIDEHI S 19UZO551.1 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 20 54 74 7.4 B 14.8

46 U2222046 VARSHA 19UHY551.3 4 18 4 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4

47 U2222048 ABHIN S 19UPE551 4 11 1 12 1.2 F 4.8 4 15 3 18 1.8 F 7.2 2 17 8 25 2.5 F 5.0

48 U2222049 AJAY S 19UEC551 4 11 8 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6

49 U2222050 AMAL SUNIL 19UHY551.3 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2

50 U2222051 ANIL ANDREW 19UPH551.5 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6 4 15 1 16 1.6 F 6.4 2 18 12 30 3.0 F 6.0

51 U2222053 ARUN C 19UEC551 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8

52 U2222054 ARUN T J 19UHY551.3 4 13 43 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0

53 U2222055 BIJO J 19UZO551.1 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 20 46 66 6.6 C 13.2

54 U2222056 EMMANUEL W 19UBO551 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 6.0 2 18 7 25 2.5 F 5.0

55 U2222059 JAYADEV.S 19UPG551.2 4 13 15 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0

56 U2222062 LEJOSH N 19UEC551 4 11 10 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6

57 U2222063 NAVYA SUNEESH 19UPG551.2 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2

58 U2222064 PAVAN S 19UPE551 4 11 30 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8

59 U2222065 ROHITH RAJ 19UPE551 4 11 17 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4

60 U2222066 SHIJO J 19UPH551.5 4 12 9 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 17 12 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 17 1 18 1.8 F 3.6

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course IX
Cherukathapadanam

19UML544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course X
Thirakkathayum Cinemayum

19UML545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2122065 KELVIN V 19UEC551 4 16 1 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2

2 U2222001 JEEVAN  JOHNS 19UEC551 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8

3 U2222002 ANUPAMA S 19UEN551.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8

4 U2222003 AKHIL R 19UEC551 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 8 33 41 4.1 E 16.4

5 U2222004 ABHINANDHINI R M 19UHY551.3 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8

6 U2222005 ADHEENA MARY JOSE 19UHY551.3 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6

7 U2222006 AHALYA.M 19UHY551.3 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6

8 U2222007 AISWARYA .S 19UCO551.1 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 14 47 61 6.1 C 24.4

9 U2222008 AKHILA.M 19UCO551.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6

10 U2222009 AMINA N 19UHY551.3 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6

11 U2222010 ANEETA JOHNSON 19UBO551 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 14 46 60 6.0 C 24.0

12 U2222011 ANGAL JOHNSON 19UEN551.1 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2222012 ANJU ANIL 19UHY551.3 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2

14 U2222013 ARYANANDA S 19UPG551.2 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 59 74 7.4 B 29.6

15 U2222015 FATHIMA A 19UZO551.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6

16 U2222016 GANGA G CHANDRAN 19UBO551 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0

17 U2222017 GAYIKA DINESH 19UEN551.1 4 18 15 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2

18 U2222018 GOURI B 19UPE551 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4

19 U2222019 JISNA.R 19UEN551.1 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8

20 U2222020 JOMOL R 19UEC551 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6

21 U2222021 JYOLSNA R 19UEC551 4 18 1 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8

22 U2222022 KASI U 19UPE551 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8

23 U2222023 KEERTHANA S 19UPG551.2 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4

24 U2222024 KEERTHI M 19UPE551 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6

25 U2222025 KESIYA R 19UHY551.3 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4

26 U2222026 LEKSHMI S 19UPE551 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4

27 U2222027 MALU C 19UPE551 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 16 Ab 16 1.6 F 6.4

28 U2222028 MARY NIRMALA S 19UHY551.3 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2

29 U2222029 NAVITHA ANILKUMAR 19UPE551 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4

30 U2222030 NIRANJANA S 19UPE551 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 14 67 81 8.1 A 32.4

31 U2222031 NISSY PRADEEP 19UPG551.2 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

32 U2222032 POOJA U 19UPE551 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8

33 U2222033 PRARTHANA S 19UZO551.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8

34 U2222034 SAINA HUSSAIN 19UPG551.2 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8

35 U2222035 SANIYA R 19UZO551.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Core Course IX
Cherukathapadanam

19UML544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course X
Thirakkathayum Cinemayum

19UML545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2222036 SATHYA S 19UHY551.3 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2

37 U2222037 SHEREENA SHAJI 19UHY551.3 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 13 53 66 6.6 C 26.4

38 U2222038 SREELEKSHMI S S 19UPE551 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2

39 U2222039 STEFI R 19UEC551 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6

40 U2222040 SUFINA S 19UPE551 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 15 57 72 7.2 B 28.8

41 U2222041 SUJIMOL V S 19UPE551 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6

42 U2222042 SUMAYYA N 19UHY551.3 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4

43 U2222043 SUMAYYA S 19UEN551.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 15 63 78 7.8 B 31.2

44 U2222044 TEENA RAJ 19UZO551.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 14 54 68 6.8 C 27.2

45 U2222045 VAIDEHI S 19UZO551.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 14 60 74 7.4 B 29.6

46 U2222046 VARSHA 19UHY551.3 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6

47 U2222048 ABHIN S 19UPE551 4 15 6 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 8 28 36 3.6 F 14.4

48 U2222049 AJAY S 19UEC551 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 8 Ab 8 0.8 F 3.2

49 U2222050 AMAL SUNIL 19UHY551.3 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 12 46 58 5.8 D 23.2

50 U2222051 ANIL ANDREW 19UPH551.5 4 17 4 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 8 28 36 3.6 F 14.4

51 U2222053 ARUN C 19UEC551 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6

52 U2222054 ARUN T J 19UHY551.3 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 12 44 56 5.6 D 22.4

53 U2222055 BIJO J 19UZO551.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 13 47 60 6.0 C 24.0

54 U2222056 EMMANUEL W 19UBO551 4 18 13 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 8 11 19 1.9 F 7.6

55 U2222059 JAYADEV.S 19UPG551.2 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 13 56 69 6.9 C 27.6

56 U2222062 LEJOSH N 19UEC551 4 18 19 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8

57 U2222063 NAVYA SUNEESH 19UPG551.2 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0

58 U2222064 PAVAN S 19UPE551 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 12 62 74 7.4 B 29.6

59 U2222065 ROHITH RAJ 19UPE551 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 12 62 74 7.4 B 29.6

60 U2222066 SHIJO J 19UPH551.5 4 10 9 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 10 35 45 4.5 E 18.0

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Open Course

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2122065 KELVIN V 19UEC551 2 0 1 1 0.1 F 0.2  -  - F FAILED

2 U2222001 JEEVAN  JOHNS 19UEC551 2 11 12 23 2.3 F 4.6  -  - F FAILED

3 U2222002 ANUPAMA S 19UEN551.1 2 18 45 63 6.3 C 12.6 127.6 6.38 C PASSED

4 U2222003 AKHIL R 19UEC551 2 3 4 7 0.7 F 1.4  -  - F FAILED

5 U2222004 ABHINANDHINI R M 19UHY551.3 2 10 8 18 1.8 F 3.6  -  - F FAILED

6 U2222005 ADHEENA MARY JOSE 19UHY551.3 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4  -  - F FAILED

7 U2222006 AHALYA.M 19UHY551.3 2 14 21 35 3.5 F 7.0  -  - F FAILED

8 U2222007 AISWARYA .S 19UCO551.1 2 17 58 75 7.5 B 15.0 140.4 7.02 B PASSED

9 U2222008 AKHILA.M 19UCO551.1 2 16 37 53 5.3 D 10.6 120.6 6.03 C PASSED

10 U2222009 AMINA N 19UHY551.3 2 14 5 19 1.9 F 3.8  -  - F FAILED

11 U2222010 ANEETA JOHNSON 19UBO551 2 10 31 41 4.1 E 8.2  -  - F FAILED

12 U2222011 ANGAL JOHNSON 19UEN551.1 2 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

13 U2222012 ANJU ANIL 19UHY551.3 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6 130.6 6.53 C PASSED

14 U2222013 ARYANANDA S 19UPG551.2 2 18 31 49 4.9 E 9.8 131.6 6.58 C PASSED

15 U2222015 FATHIMA A 19UZO551.1 2 13 46 59 5.9 D 11.8  -  - F FAILED

16 U2222016 GANGA G CHANDRAN 19UBO551 2 17 58 75 7.5 B 15.0 135.0 6.75 C PASSED

17 U2222017 GAYIKA DINESH 19UEN551.1 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4  -  - F FAILED

18 U2222018 GOURI B 19UPE551 2 14 48 62 6.2 C 12.4 135.2 6.76 C PASSED

19 U2222019 JISNA.R 19UEN551.1 2 16 32 48 4.8 E 9.6 148.0 7.40 B PASSED

20 U2222020 JOMOL R 19UEC551 2 12 23 35 3.5 F 7.0  -  - F FAILED

21 U2222021 JYOLSNA R 19UEC551 2 10 5 15 1.5 F 3.0  -  - F FAILED

22 U2222022 KASI U 19UPE551 2 14 30 44 4.4 E 8.8 138.0 6.90 C PASSED

23 U2222023 KEERTHANA S 19UPG551.2 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0 149.0 7.45 B PASSED

24 U2222024 KEERTHI M 19UPE551 2 14 61 75 7.5 B 15.0 149.6 7.48 B PASSED

25 U2222025 KESIYA R 19UHY551.3 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2 150.8 7.54 B PASSED

26 U2222026 LEKSHMI S 19UPE551 2 15 45 60 6.0 C 12.0 157.4 7.87 B PASSED

27 U2222027 MALU C 19UPE551 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6  -  - F FAILED

28 U2222028 MARY NIRMALA S 19UHY551.3 2 14 13 27 2.7 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED

29 U2222029 NAVITHA ANILKUMAR 19UPE551 2 14 57 71 7.1 B 14.2 156.8 7.84 B PASSED

30 U2222030 NIRANJANA S 19UPE551 2 14 46 60 6.0 C 12.0 144.2 7.21 B PASSED

31 U2222031 NISSY PRADEEP 19UPG551.2 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4 156.6 7.83 B PASSED

32 U2222032 POOJA U 19UPE551 2 14 37 51 5.1 D 10.2 152.2 7.61 B PASSED

33 U2222033 PRARTHANA S 19UZO551.1 2 11 29 40 4.0 E 8.0 137.6 6.88 C PASSED

34 U2222034 SAINA HUSSAIN 19UPG551.2 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 158.0 7.90 B PASSED

35 U2222035 SANIYA R 19UZO551.1 2 11 17 28 2.8 F 5.6  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Open Course

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2222036 SATHYA S 19UHY551.3 2 15 29 44 4.4 E 8.8  -  - F FAILED

37 U2222037 SHEREENA SHAJI 19UHY551.3 2 16 33 49 4.9 E 9.8  -  - F FAILED

38 U2222038 SREELEKSHMI S S 19UPE551 2 15 29 44 4.4 E 8.8 143.6 7.18 B PASSED

39 U2222039 STEFI R 19UEC551 2 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 2.6  -  - F FAILED

40 U2222040 SUFINA S 19UPE551 2 15 53 68 6.8 C 13.6 149.8 7.49 B PASSED

41 U2222041 SUJIMOL V S 19UPE551 2 14 36 50 5.0 D 10.0 135.4 6.77 C PASSED

42 U2222042 SUMAYYA N 19UHY551.3 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8  -  - F FAILED

43 U2222043 SUMAYYA S 19UEN551.1 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8 151.0 7.55 B PASSED

44 U2222044 TEENA RAJ 19UZO551.1 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 138.4 6.92 C PASSED

45 U2222045 VAIDEHI S 19UZO551.1 2 14 41 55 5.5 D 11.0 128.6 6.43 C PASSED

46 U2222046 VARSHA 19UHY551.3 2 12 5 17 1.7 F 3.4  -  - F FAILED

47 U2222048 ABHIN S 19UPE551 2 15 11 26 2.6 F 5.2  -  - F FAILED

48 U2222049 AJAY S 19UEC551 2 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

49 U2222050 AMAL SUNIL 19UHY551.3 2 14 21 35 3.5 F 7.0  -  - F FAILED

50 U2222051 ANIL ANDREW 19UPH551.5 2 12 23 35 3.5 F 7.0  -  - F FAILED

51 U2222053 ARUN C 19UEC551 2 11 36 47 4.7 E 9.4  -  - F FAILED

52 U2222054 ARUN T J 19UHY551.3 2 12 36 48 4.8 E 9.6 126.0 6.30 C PASSED

53 U2222055 BIJO J 19UZO551.1 2 11 40 51 5.1 D 10.2 123.0 6.15 C PASSED

54 U2222056 EMMANUEL W 19UBO551 2 8 1 9 0.9 F 1.8  -  - F FAILED

55 U2222059 JAYADEV.S 19UPG551.2 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0  -  - F FAILED

56 U2222062 LEJOSH N 19UEC551 2 10 2 12 1.2 F 2.4  -  - F FAILED

57 U2222063 NAVYA SUNEESH 19UPG551.2 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 142.8 7.14 B PASSED

58 U2222064 PAVAN S 19UPE551 2 14 57 71 7.1 B 14.2 126.2 6.31 C PASSED

59 U2222065 ROHITH RAJ 19UPE551 2 14 44 58 5.8 D 11.6  -  - F FAILED

60 U2222066 SHIJO J 19UPH551.5 2 12 3 15 1.5 F 3.0  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


